North Shore Kennel Club Sun
Sunday, February 28, 2021

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24014
24013
24009
24008
24006
24005
24004

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

20077
20065
20045
20036
20010
20080
20044
20063
20060
20059
20057
20055
20054
20053
20052
20049

20047
20043
20038
20030
20029
20025
20024
20023
20020
20013
20011
20009
20008

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

24 #of dogs 7

Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza

20 #ofdogs 36

Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz
Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan LaBelle
Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Why, Border Collie, Cathy Westbrook
Beau-Beau, Belgian Malinois, Susan Pfefferle
Monson, Dalmatian, Melissa MacWilliams

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann Cross
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Winnie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Green
Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Tazer, Golden Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20007 e
20004 e
20003 A8
20064 XPB
20051 AXPB
20041 X8
20040 XPe
Jump Height =
16035 XA
16030 WA
16023 AXPA
16027 e
16026 e
16024 e
16022 A8
16004 e
16002 B
16021 P8
16020 XPB
16017 X8
16016 Pe
16015 XPB
16012 AXPB
16003 AXPB
Jump Height =
12010 WA
12015 e
12011 A8
12009 e
12008 A8
12002 e
12017 AXPB
12012 XPB
Jump Height =
8014 XA
8028 IXPA
8020 AXPA
8026 e

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay
Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Brody, All American, Susan Nascimento

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

16 #ofdogs 16

Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers
Sadie, All American, Carin Baker
Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy

12 #ofdogs 8

Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

8 #ofdogs 16

Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
Lady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Bane, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tricia Harmon
Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
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North Shore Kennel Club Sun
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8025 A
8023 A
8022 AxB

8018 B
8015 w8
8008 B
8005 B
8003 A8
8001 B
8027 AXPB

801 1 AXPB
Jump Height =
4005 AXPB

4004 AXPB
4001 AXPB

Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

Asher, Scottish Terrier, Beth Charette

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

4 #of dogs 3

Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle
Callie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher

20016 MM Gillyweed, Boxer, Dale Levitt
20050 ™  Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Sparky Kennedy

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16011 NAB - Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall
16010 AP Jamie, All American, Linda Butterworth

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12030 ™ Paige, Cairn Terrier, Marly Lucier

Jump Height= 8
8009 NAA
8017 NAB

#ofdogs 2
Delta, Miniature Poodle, Joann Camilli
Sassy, West Highland White Terrier, Nancy Cyr

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24020  °  Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton
24007 %A Huckleberry, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 5

20085  °  Nerys, All American, Carolyn Ross

20002  °  Braap!, Border Collie, Allison Kiah

20001 %A Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20062  °®°  Smoke, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
20033 %" Milo, All American, Karen Vetrano

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12014 %A Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall
12013 %% QoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8013 %A Dory, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
20031 NAA

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

20 #ofdogs 3
Piper, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen Brogan

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24014 X Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
24009 X Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24008 X8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24006 X
24005 X8

Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 12

20045 XA Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan LaBelle
20024 XFA Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

20060  *®  Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini

20057 X Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

20053 X8 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann Cross
20043 X8 Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

20029 X8 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

20023 X8 Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20011 X8 Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

20008 X8
20041 XFPB

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

20040  ***® Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 10

16030  *A  Sadie, All American, Carin Baker
16007  *A  Boost, Shetland Sheepdog, Erin Schaefer
16024  *®  Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.

Bolan

16022 X8 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
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Sunday, February 28, 2021

Judge: Lavonda Herring

16002  *®  Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

16021 P8 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

16017 XFPB Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

16016  **®  Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

16015 X8 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

16012 P8 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4

12014 XA Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall

12011 X8 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12008  *™®  Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12002  *®  Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 6

8007 XFA— Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8025 X8 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

8023 X8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8005 X8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8003 X8 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

8011 XFPA~ Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

Judge: Lavonda Herring

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height =
24020 oF
Jump Height =
20065 OF
20047 oF
20009 OF
20062 OFP
20033 OFP
Jump Height =
16026 OF
16011 oF
Jump Height =
12010 oF
12013 OFP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24 #ofdogs 1
Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton

20 #ofdogs 5

Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
Smoke, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Milo, All American, Karen Vetrano

16 #ofdogs 2

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall

12 #ofdogs 2
Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
OoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
20051 NBF - Brody, All American, Susan Nascimento

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 6

20031 NAF - Piper, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen Brogan
20085  MEF Nerys, All American, Carolyn Ross

20012 N8 Zippo, Border Collie, Celeste Maurer

20002 NEF Braap!, Border Collie, Allison Kiah

20001 NBF Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

20028 NP Boone, Collie, Joany White

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16013 M Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Chiarchiaro
16010  MPF Jamie, All American, Linda Butterworth
16009 NP Parker, Border Collie, Joan Gray

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12001 NPE Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4

8009 NAF - Delta, Miniature Poodle, Joann Camilli

8017 NBF Sassy, West Highland White Terrier, Nancy Cyr
8013 NBF Dory, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

8006 NBF Jack, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1

4001 NPF Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher
Judge: Lavonda Herring
T2B

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24009 ™8  Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24008 T8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter
24006 ™8  Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24005 ™
24003 ™

Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne Podles

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 23
20085 ™8 Nerys, All American, Carolyn Ross
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20065
20060
20059
20057
20053
20047
20045
20043
20031
20029
20024
20023
20022
20016
20013
20011
20008
20001
20062
20041

20040
20033

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

16030
16026

16024

16022
16002
16021
16017
16016
16015

16012
16010

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

12011
12010
12009
12008
12002

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

T2B

Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann Cross
Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan LaBelle
Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Piper, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen Brogan
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Desmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore
Gillyweed, Boxer, Dale Levitt

Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

Smoke, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns
Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Milo, All American, Karen Vetrano

16 # of dogs 11
Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
Jamie, All American, Linda Butterworth

12 #ofdogs 8

SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12013 ™" OoGNAH, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
12006 ™" Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHugh
12001 28 Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 10

8026 ™8 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8025 ™8 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney
8013 ™8 Dory, Silky Terrier, Lou Bamicle

8009 8 Delta, Miniature Poodle, Joann Camilli
8007 28 Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8006 ™8 Jack, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp

8005 ™8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
8003 ™8 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

8028 28 | ady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol
8011 28" Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4001 2P Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 8

20051 XA Brody, All American, Susan Nascimento
24014 B Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
24013 A8 Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

24009 B Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24008 B Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24006 B Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24005 B Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24004 B Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 34

20077 AR Junior, Dalmatian, Dawn Eliot-Johnson

20045 A \Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Morgan LaBelle
20036 A Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
20025 A Winnie, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Green
20022 ™ Desmo, Border Collie, Heather Sidmore

20010 A Why, Border Collie, Cathy Westbrook

20063 8 Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

20060  “*B  Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini
20059 AXB - Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

20057 A8 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

20055 A8 Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune
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20054
20053
20052
20049

20047
20043
20038
20030
20029
20024
20023
20020
20013
20011
20009
20008
20007
20004
20003
20064
20044
20041

20040

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

16030
16023
16027

16026

16024

16022
16019
16004
16002
16021
16020
16017
16016
16015

16012

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Vee Ann Cross
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Fanta, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Gwen, Border Collie, Maureen Melo

Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Shelby Cobra, Border Collie, Joyce Ten Haagen
Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Meadow, Dalmatian, Jennifer Casapello

Phire, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Tazer, Golden Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

Breeze, Border Collie, Cheryl Mehlhaff Schunk
Kiwi, Labrador Retriever, Cayla Kankash

Dash, Standard Schnauzer, Catherine Williams
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Chanel, Border Collie, Ann Tremblay

Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Monson, Dalmatian, Melissa MacWilliams

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns
Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

16 # ofdogs 17
Sadie, All American, Carin Baker
Maverick, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Maui, Golden Retriever, Sabrina Lanz

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey Serafini

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16003  A"®  Pierce, Finnish Lapphund, Barbara Kennedy
16001 A8 Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 8

12010 "2 Piper, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12015 A8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12011 M8 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12009 A8 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

12008 A8 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12002 A8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12017 APB Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
12012 A®® Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 17

8014 A& Winston, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8013 AR Dory, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

8007 AR Jack, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8028 APA | ady, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

8026 AXB | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8025 A8 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

8023 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8022 A8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8018 A8 Butters, Miniature Dachshund, Nicole Vasilopoulos
8015 A8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

8008 AXB - Polly, Shih Tzu, Joan Shute

8005 M8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8003 B Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

8001 AXB Asher, Scottish Terrier, Beth Charette

8029 APB - Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

8027 APB - Qliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8011 APB - Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 3

4005 APB Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle
4004 A8 Callie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Jeffrey Tripp
4001 A8 Inch, Dachshund, Diana Fincher

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2
24020 OA Chase, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Thornton
24003 OA Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne Podles
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Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20065 O Reef, Australian Shepherd, Sabrina Lanz

20080 OF  Beau-Beau, Belgian Malinois, Susan Pfefferle
20033 0% Milo, All American, Karen Vetrano

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3

16013  °¥  Crystal, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Chiarchiaro
16011 OA - Mikey, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall
16009 O%  Parker, Border Collie, Joan Gray

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12025  °® Boss, Beagle, Pamela Woodes

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 1

8017 OAJ - Sassy, West Highland White Terrier, Nancy Cyr
Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

20031 NAJA
20016 NAJA
20085 NAJB
20050 NAJB
20002 NAJB
20001 NAJB
Jump Height =

16010 NAJP
Jump Height =

12030 NAJB
12014 NAJB
Jump Height =

8009 NAJA

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

20 #ofdogs 6

Piper, Portuguese Water Dog, Karen Brogan
Gillyweed, Boxer, Dale Levitt

Nerys, All American, Carolyn Ross

Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Sparky Kennedy
Braap!, Border Collie, Allison Kiah

Moss, Border Collie, Alda McCabe

16 #ofdogs 1
Jamie, All American, Linda Butterworth

12 #ofdogs 2
Paige, Cairn Terrier, Marly Lucier
Hallie, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Mendenhall

8 #ofdogs 1
Delta, Miniature Poodle, Joann Camilli

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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